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iTj

II/470

II/470

II/470

I/59

I/59

I/59

I/59

II/474

II/474

II/474

III/4747

III/
4747

III/
47

47

III/4747

III
/4

74
7

III/
4747

III/4728

III/4728

III/47214

III/4
7214

II/474

II/474

III/47210

III
/4

72
10

III/47210

III
/4

72
10

III/4712

56
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56
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56

56

56

56

56

56

N
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D
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M
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R
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V
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HRUOV

RYCHVALD

DOLNÍ LUTYNÌ

H
A

V
ÍØ

O
V

56

OSTRAVA

KARVINÁ

TØANOVICE

BO
HUM

ÍN

T
Ø

A
N

O
V

IC
E

B
O

H
U

M
ÍN

, V
R

B
IC

E

OSTRAVA

56

56

D

NÁVRH II
I. 

TØ
ÍD

A

III/4
7214

III/47214

56

1/68

II/474

I. E
TA

PA
 V

Ý
S

TAV
B

Y

(D
O

 R
E

A
LIZ

A
C

E
 I/59)

PERMONÍKOVACYKLOTRASA

PERMONÍKOVA

CYKLOTRASA

PERMONÍKOVA

CYKLOTRASA

KOLA

ALTENHEIM

160

20
0

22
5

TR 0277

D
Ù

L 
D

U
K

LA

EK - 
ZVN 2 x 

400 kV
 (T

E5 dle Z
ÚR)

EK - ZVN 2 x 400 kV (TE5 dle ZÚR)

TÌEBNÍ
STANICE

DEGAZAČNÍ
STANICE

TS 110 / 22 kV

ORLOVÁ

TS 110/22 kV
DŮL LAZY

VRATIM
OV,

NOOVIC
E

E
LE

K
T

R
Á

R
N

A
D

ÌT
M

A
R

O
V

IC
E

6974

6685

6975

3554

5910

3548

3549

3550

6512

5909

3607

4579

4576

4575

307102101
307102601

307100100

307102104
307102604

307100002

307070000

307072500
307070100

20033

307010000

307012500
307010100

40064

07040000

20040

Marie

Karel

Hlavní

Jáma 7

Jáma 2

Eduard

Jáma 4

Gustav

Jáma 3

Jáma 5

Kutací 5

Kristina

Kutací 8

Václav 2

Václav 1

Ferdinand

Kutací 12

Florentina

Kutací III

Orlovská 1

Orlovská 2

Lazy výd. 1

Lazy výd. 6

Doubrava II

Zwierzina IV

605 - (Výhoda)

Arcibiskupská 1

Arcibiskupská 2

Václav III (5/3)

Veverka - výd. 2

Zwierzina I nová

Zwierzina I stará

Zwierzina II nová

Zwierzina II stará

Stará strojní (Altmaschine)

Bezejmenná

Bohumír (Gotfried)

Jáma 8

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

07100100

307130100

07100100 07040000

4570

307102104
307102604

307100002
07100100

07040000

07100100

307102101
307102601

307100100

15

252

243/2

243/1

G5002

G926

G1764

G1763

G1515

G6656

G4997

G4998

3551

N

N

N M

M

M

N

N

M

3552

3603

6097

6098

307220000

307130100

3607

5909
8354

1

2

1

4

3607

3607

Co
K

KA

K
B

KC

K
C

KC

KC

C
o
K

C
o K

C
o K

KB

KB

K
B

KC

KC

KB

KB

KB

KC

KA

K
A

C
o K

C o
K

K
B

KC

KB

C
o
K

ČOV 2

ČOV 1

ČOV PETŘVALD

VODOJEM ORLOVÁ
2x1250m3 +
2x1250m3

ATS

VODOJEM VÝHODA
2832m3
(286,90 - 278,90)

KOUTKALIŠČOK

KALIŠČOK

PROSTŘEDNÍ
RYBNÍK

NOVÝ RYBNÍK
DUB

PICE

ČERPACÍ STANICE
PRŮMYSLOVÉ VODY

RETENČNÍ
NÁDRŽ

ČERPACÍ
STANICE
VRATNÉ VODY

DOČIŠŤOVACÍ
NÁDRŽ KDYNĚ

A1

A2

B2

B1

RYBNÍK
TALIANKA

GOJÍČKY

PANSKÝ STAV

IGNAČOK

KOZÍ BECIRK

VDJ HOLOTOVEC
300m3
(291,00 - 286,00)

NAD BARTOŠKOU

BALATON

250

225

225

OOV 700

OOV 700

OOV 700

300

22
5

20
0

35
0

200

350

350

200

300

20
0

35
0

150

200

300

200

250

200

200

200

200

300

200

200

100

200
200

200

200

400

400

200

400

40
0

20
0

40
0

400
400

200

20
0

20
0

300

300

250

250

250

25
0

25
0

250

250

250

20
0

250

200

200

25
0

250

200

300

300

30
0

200

200

20
0

20
0

30
0

300

50
0

50
0

40
0

150

15
0

125
300

30
0

200

100

300

25
0

250

200

200

200

300

300

300

30
0

300

300

80

400

400

400

40
0

22
5

40
0

22
5

400

40
0

250

200

300

200
200

30
0

200

200

20
0

20
0

200

200

250

25
0

25
0

25
0

40
0

300

300

300

200

200 300

30
0

400

300

300

40
0

30
0

300

600

60
0

400

400

300

30
0

800

50
0

30
0

400

600

30
0

400

400

500

300

500

50
0

50
0

600

800

40
0

300

300

400

40
0

50
0

500

ÈOV 2

VTT1

Z.6-5

Z.5

Z.4-6a

Z.6-6

Z.6-7

Z.4-6b

T.6-4

Z.75a

Z.5-16

Z.5-17

T.31

T.30

T.8-1

Z.73

Z.1a

Z.2-1

Z.6-1

Z.8-1

Z.1c

Z.8-2 Z.2-2
Z.8-3

Z.3

Z.4

Z.5-1

Z.10a
Z.11

Z.7

Z.9a Z.9b

Z.23

Z.22

Z.8-4

Z.8-7

Z.6-4
Z.4-4

Z.15b
Z.15a

Z.6-2

Z.13

Z.14

Z.6-3

Z.43

Z.41

Z.18

Z.8-14

Z.27
Z.1-4

Z.98

Z.8-6 Z.19

Z.1-3

Z.21

Z.5-3

Z.24b

Z.24d

Z.24d

Z.24e

T.1

Z.24b

Z.24a

Z.2-6

Z.4-5
Z.8-9

T.4-6

Z.8-10

Z.8-11

Z.28

Z.8-12

Z.1-6

Z.31

Z.32

Z.6-14
Z.1-7

Z.2-9

Z.1-8

Z.35
Z.36

Z.8-19

Z.38

Z.40d

Z.39

Z.40b

Z.2-10 Z.42a

Z.42b

Z.1-10 Z.5-6
T.4-1

Z.34e

Z.34f

Z.45

Z.44

Z.5-7

Z.5-4

T.5-2

Z.33 Z.34a

Z.34c

Z.34d

T.2Z.1-11a

Z.4-1

T.3

Z.5-8

Z.67

Z.68

Z.5-9

T.5-3

Z.8-23

Z.2-18

Z.2-19

T.29a

Z.8-22

Z.2-15

Z.46

Z.40a

Z.4-3

Z.48

T.23

Z.49a

Z.50

Z.56

Z.52

Z.53

Z.8-15

Z.2-8

Z.54

T.13

Z.55

T.14

T.15

Z.57b
Z.57a

Z.58

Z.59

T.18a

T.18b

T.19
T.20

Z.60

Z.8-24
T.4-4

T.4

Z.61

T.11

T.5

T.7

T.6

Z.63 T.9

T.10

T.8

Z.1-12 Z.8-26

Z.8-27

Z.65
T.24

T.26

T.27

Z.64

Z.8-30

T.25

T.28

T.8-2

Z.8-34

Z.5-2

Z.1-14

Z.1-15

Z.5-11

Z.5-12

T.2-3

Z.2-16

Z.1-16

Z.8-35

Z.5-13

Z.1-17

T.1-5

T.2-2

Z.81

T.36

T.39

T.5-8

Z.5-14

T.35

Z.85

Z.82

Z.88

T.42

Z.87

T.50

T.49

T.8-3

T.8-4

T.8-5

Z.5-21 Z.3-3

Z.8-5

Z.10b

Z.3-4

Z.8-8

Z.5-24

Z.8-28

Z.8-29

Z.8-31

Z.8-32

Z.8-33

Z.5-26

Z.8-25

Z.5-23

Z.97

T.29b

T.52

Z.6-8

Z.6-9

Z.8-13

T.51

Z.96

T.4-5Z.4-7

Z.90a

Z.90b

Z.92

T.47

Z.95

T.44

T.45

Z.94

T.37

Z.83

T.38

Z.86

T.48a

T.48b

Z.6-11

Z.6-10

T.6-2

Z.6-12

T.6-3Z.6-13

T.53

T.6-1

T.1-4

Z.2-12

Z.4-2

Z.2-13

Z.8-21

Z.84a

Z.84b

Z.47a

Z.47b

Z.57c

Z.1-11b

Z.1-11c

T.18c

Z.5-15a

Z.5-15b

Z.99

Z.100

T.8-6b

T.8-6a

Z.49b

Z.75b

K.19

K.20

K.11

K.10

K.9

K.8 K.7

K.12

K.13

K.17

K.18

K.15

K.16

K.6

K.2

K.3

K.4

K.5

K.14

T.11-1

Z.102

Z.101

Z.11-1

Z.11-2

Z.11-3

Z.11-5

Z.5-19

Z.11-7

Z.11-8

Z.11-6

Z.11-4

T.11-2

Z.62

K.21

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BI

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH
BH BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH
BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BIBI

BIBI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BIBIBI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI
BI

OK.r

OK.r

SC

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m
OK.m

SC

OK.r

OK.m

OK.m

SC

SC

SC

SC

OK.m

OK.m
OK.m1

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m SM

SM

OK.m OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m1

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OK.m

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV
OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV
OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

OV

SM

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS OS.l

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

OS

LU

VT

VT

VL

VL

VL

VT

VL

VL

VL

TW

TW

TE

TW

TW

TW

TW

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZPZP

ZP

ZPZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

WT

PU
ZP

ZP
VD

ZP
ZP

ZP

ZP

ZP

OH

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ
ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ
ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

RZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ
ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

VL

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

RZ

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PUPU

PUPU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PUPU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU
PU

PU

VDVD

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

AU

AU

AU LU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU LU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AUAU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AUAU

AU
LU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU
NU

AU AU

AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AUAU

AU

AU

AU

AU
AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

WT

AU

AU

BI

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

AU

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD
VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD
VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM
SM

SM

BH

BH

BH

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI BI
BI

BI

BI

BIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BIBIBI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI PU

VZ

BI

AU

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

OK.r

OK.r

OK.m OK.m

OV

OX

OK.r

OS

OS

OS

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

VL

ZP

ZZ ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

RZ

ZZ

PU

PU

PU
PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZO

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK
ZK

ZK

NU

NU

LU

NU

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS.g

DS.g

WT

WT

WT

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

VD

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

HU

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
VT

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS

DS.g

DS.g

DS.g

DS.g

DS.g

DS.g

DS.g

DS

DS

DS.g

DS.g

DS

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT
ZK

WT

WTWT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

ZK

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT
WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

LU

LU

LU

LU LU

LU

LU LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

NU

LU
LU

LU

LU
LU

LU

NU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU
LU

LU

LU

ZP

NU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

ZK

LU

LU

LU
LU

LU

ZK

ZK

ZK

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

NU

NU

NU NU

LU

LU

LU

LU

AU

AU

AU

LU

LU

LU

ZK

LU
ZK

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

ZK

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

LU

ZK

LU

LU

NU

NU

NU

LU

LU

LU

ZK

ZK

LU

ZK

LU

LULU

LU

LU

ZK

LU

LU

LU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK
ZK

NU

ZK

ZKZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZKZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK
ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZKZK

ZK
ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK
ZK

ZK

ZK

NU
NU

ZK

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

LU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK
NU

ZK

NU

ZK ZK

ZK

NU

NU

NU

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

PU
PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

ZK

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

WT

WT

WT

WT

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU
PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU
PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU
PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

PU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

NU

NU

LU

LU

NU

NU

LU

NU

ZK

ZK

NU

LU

NU

LU

LU

ZK

ZK

WT

BI

BI

SM

SM

DS.g

BI BI

HU

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

BI

BI

BI

BH

BI

BI

PU

BI

BI
BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

SM

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BI

BIBI

VL

AU

ZP

ZZ.n

WT

WT

HU

PU

ZK

ZK

BI

BI

BI

PU

ZS

ZP

BI

PU

SM

BI

AU

BI

AU

BI

BH

PU

BI

ZS

BI

DS

BI

BI

AU

BI

OS

ZP

BI

PU

ZK

PU

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZK

ZS

VD

BI

ZZ

VL

BI

PU

BI

BI

BI

ZP

ZP

SM

WT

ZK

ZX

ZZZS

ZS
ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZK

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX

ZX
ZX

ZK

ZK

PU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZS

ZS

TE

ZX

ZK

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS
ZS

ZS ZS

ZS

ZS
ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZK

ZS

LU

LU
ZK

ZK

ZS
ZS

ZS

ZS
ZK

ZK

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZK

ZS
ZK ZS

ZS

ZK

ZS

ZK

ZK

ZK

WT

ZK

PU

ZS

ZSZS

DS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZS

ZK

ZS

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZK

ZK

NU

ZK

ZK

ZX

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

OK.m

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n
ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n
ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n ZZ.n

ZZ.n
ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.nZZ.n
ZZ.n

ZZ.nZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ.n

ZZ

ZZ

ZZ

CNZ.TE5

CNZ.DS10

CNZ.DS10

CNZ.DS155

CNU.VD6

CNU.VD5

CNU.VD4b

CNU.VD4a

CNU.VD8

CNU.VD2

CNU.VD7

CNU.VD13

LBK.15a

LBK.22

LBK.22

RBK.617-5

LBC.617-6

RBK.617-9

RBC.170-26

LBK.13

LBK.17

LBK.11

LBC.12

LBK.13

LBC.14

LBK.15

LBC.16

LBK.17

LBC.25

LBK.18

LBC.19

LBK.20

LBC.21

LBK.22

LBK.22

LBK.22

LBK.22

LBC.23

LBK.24

LBK.24

LBC.10

RBK.617-1

LBC.617-2

RBK.617-3 LBC.617-4

RBK.617-5

LBC.617-6

RBK.617-7

LBC.617-8

RBK.617-9

RBC.170-26

RBC.170-26

LBK.13

LBK.15a

ZP1

ZP1

ZP1

ZP1

ZP2

ZP2

R.RDD101

R.RDD101

R.RDD101

26937/8-2170

41701/8-808

20301/8-809

51516/8-810

ÚZEMNÍ PLÁN ORLOVÉ
ÚPLNÉ ZNĚNÍ PO ZMĚNÁCH Č. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 A 11
II.B.a) KOORDINAČNÍ VÝKRES

ÚZEMNÍ PLÁN ORLOVÉ
ÚPLNÉ ZNĚNÍ PO ZMĚNÁCH Č. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 A 11
II.B.a) KOORDINAČNÍ VÝKRES


